Fecha
(DD/MM)
24-Jul
9-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
26-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
30-Aug
30-Aug

Asignatura

Quimica
Lenguaje
Historia
Matematica
Inglés

Inglés
Quimica
Filosofia
Biologia
Lenguaje

CALENDARIO AGOSTO

Curso

1I°B
II°B
1I°B
II°B
1I°B
II°B
11°B
II°B
1I°B
II°B

Tipo de Evaluacién

Evaluaciéon unidad
Evaluaciéon unidad
Evaluaciéon unidad
Evaluaciéon unidad
Reading

Prueba de unidad
Evaluacién unidad
Trabajo

Evaluaciéon unidad
Evaluacién de lectura

Profesor

Karen Gonzalez

Paula Vicencio
Marcelo Aguilera
Hugo Espinoza
Veronica Mcnaughton
Veronica Mcnaughton
Karen Gonzalez
Alonso Rodriguez
Gonzalo Vidal

Paula Vicencio

%

25%
10%
20%
15%
10%
20%
20%
25%
20%
20%



	II°B

